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2/9/2005

CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT
CORNING WATER DISTRICT
CORNING CANAL
CONTRACT NO. 14-06-200-6575-IR8
2005 M&l WATER RATES
FOR TIERRED PRICING PURPOSES

Cost of Service

Rate
Capital Rates:
Storage 5.15
Other Cost 4.55
Conveyance 10.10
Conveyance Pumping 10.89
Direct Pumping 19.55
Total Capital 50.24
O&M Rates:
Water Marketing 3.89
Storage 6.67
Direct Pumping 2.62
Total O&M 13.18
Total 63.42

Full Cost
Rate

8.29
7.32
16.27
17.54
31.48
80.90

3.89
6.67
2.62
13.18

94.08

Schedule O-8
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